
American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Printed on 01/31/2026

Rank City Money

Bareback Bronc

Name State

   1 Ava 12,073.78Tanner Fine MO(R)
   2 Broken Arrow  8,940.22Pedro Rivera OK
   3 Valliant  7,590.10Colton Matlock OK(R)
   4 McCune  7,032.51Quintonn Lunsford KS
   5 Collins  6,406.80David Clark IA
   6 Eufaula  5,687.91Reagan Dickens OK
   7 Bristow  2,561.94Brad Gower OK
   8 Hepler  2,130.30Karson Harris KS
   9 Iola  1,853.44Dakota Slocum KS
  10 Pauls Valley  1,816.37Austin Stratman OK(R)
  11 Adrian  1,386.54Jence Griffith MO(R)
  12 Collins    391.00Mitchell Casky IA(R)
  13 Yukon    367.20Jakob Simoneaux OK(R)

01/31/2026 @ 22:04:35 Page 1



American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Printed on 01/31/2026

Rank City Money

Bull Riding

Name State

   1 Holdenville 15,497.45Jeb Long OK(R)
   2 Mounds  9,707.98Quincy McDonald OK
   3 Ozone  8,802.23Sebastian Jackson AR
   4 Oklahoma City  7,769.78Labrent Wilson OK(R)
   5 Skiatook  6,729.21Kody Aldrich OK
   6 Attica  6,662.65Talan Kanngiesser KS
   7 Locust Grove  4,661.64Madison Eilert OK(R)
   8 Locust Grove  4,410.56Mickey Andrews OK
   9 Miami  4,312.80Matthew Hennelly OK
  10 Locust Grove  4,002.45Dayna Eilert OK(R)
  11 Harrison  3,679.41Zaden Henderson AR(R)
  12 Hulbert  2,970.00Wyatt Rogers OK
  13 Allen  2,788.50Cooper Newberry OK(R)
  14 Springdale  2,658.50Elvis Oswaldo Aguilar AR
  15 Purdy  2,471.07Cash Keeling MO
  16 Colcord  2,407.50Dason Janes OK
  17 Spencer  2,250.00Corryon Triplet OK
  18 Fair Grove    810.00Dakota Eagleburger MO
  19 Pawhuska    625.50Kole Bowman OK
  20 Spiro    573.92Bryson Cunningham OK
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Printed on 01/31/2026

Rank City Money

Saddle Bronc

Name State

   1 Weatherford 21,417.21Timothy Troyer OK
   2 Van Buren 10,998.14Cooper Mullican AR
   3 Redfield  7,681.70Trenton Eck KS(R)
   4 Edna  7,338.78Tagg Bond KS
   5 Idabel  6,328.30Brett Coffman OK(R)
   6 Pryor  5,529.58Luke Price OK(R)
   7 Miller  5,173.85Jake McKellips MO
   8 Wynona  5,072.67Jackson Howell OK(R)
   9 Hume  4,523.79Blake Steuck MO
  10 Monroe City  4,396.60Augustus Jones MO
  11 Palmyra  4,107.45Trey Watts MO
  12 Carthage  2,919.14Parker Matthews OK
  13 Durant  2,579.18Nicholas LaDuke OK(R)
  14 Delaware  2,563.64Shane Proctor OK
  15 Tahlequah  2,348.64Rowdy Chesser OK
  16 Pauls Vallley  1,700.95Cole Beasley OK
  17 Rudy  1,286.91Zachary Glory AR
  18 Axvasse    753.80John Allen MO
  19 Sperry    660.60Tyler Arnold OK
  20 Warrensburg    339.30Lane Epperson MO
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Printed on 01/31/2026

Rank City Money

Tie-Down Roping

Name State

   1 Warner 16,474.11Luke Jeffries OK
   2 S. Coffeyville 14,957.58Ethan Hill OK
   3 Stark City 14,872.50Clay Brown MO
   4 Stilwell 11,794.16JC King OK
   5 Owasso 11,775.12Kyle Myers OK
   6 Seminole 11,206.33Blake Carter OK
   7 Stillwater 10,042.24Trent Creager OK
   8 Agra  9,484.64Marco Thompson OK
   9 Beggs  8,730.59Jarvis Demery OK
  10 Glencoe  8,708.64Tyler Milligan OK
  11 Okmulgee  8,560.54Glenn Jackson OK
  12 Muldrow  8,182.06McKade Wickett OK
  13 Lenapah  7,685.18R.J. Straw OK
  14 Copan  7,178.09Tylen Layton OK
  15 Madisonville  5,302.83Cedric Brice TX(R)
  16 Pryor  4,946.73Dodge Hogan OK
  17 Oklahoma City  4,666.00Paul Tierney OK
  18 Tahlequah  4,171.53Dex Dotson OK
  19 Bristow  3,111.40Brock Banks OK
  20 Mount Vernon  2,732.36Roy Lee AR(R)

01/31/2026 @ 22:04:36 Page 4



American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Printed on 01/31/2026

Rank City Money

Steer Wrestling

Name State

   1 Morris 13,296.09David Reagor Jr. OK
   2 Muskogee 10,537.69Cody Doescher OK
   3 Tulsa  9,786.15Cam Fox OK
   4 Stilwell  7,635.76West Ratliff OK
   5 El Dorado Springs  7,387.47Timothy Bullard MO(R)
   6 Whitefield  7,249.68Newt Bush OK
   7 Jones  6,782.42Hunter Washburn OK
   8 Muskogee  5,928.69Bradley McGee OK
   9 Oklahoma City  4,724.40Chase Crane OK
  10 Okmulgee  4,664.40Wade Kunze OK
  11 Monett  4,305.10Jace Rutledge MO
  12 Ft. Scott  4,291.68Stewart Gulager KS
  13 Tecumseh  4,241.05Cordell Belshe OK
  14 Webb City  4,016.20Dawson Fenix MO
  15 Quitman  3,964.23Casey Greer AR
  16 Mayflower  3,337.39Bryce Hoggard AR
  17 Checotah  2,652.30Mason Carter OK
  18 Mapleton  2,506.56Jake Johnson KS
  19 Blue Mound  1,764.90Jeffrey K. Miller KS
  20 Sallisaw  1,487.04Chance Howard OK
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Printed on 01/31/2026

Rank City Money

Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name State

   1 Nowata 20,476.29Brandie Inman OK
   2 Stillwater 19,798.14Ashley DeLorme OK
   3 Tahlequah 17,717.38Kate Kelley OK
   4 Henryetta 13,764.51Stephanie Joyner OK
   5 McAlester 10,855.95Cari Titsworth OK
   6 Weatherford 10,312.57Sadie Troyer OK
   7 Claremore  9,584.42Tiffany Teehee OK
   8 Greenwood  9,230.07Bre Dunn AR
   9 Red Oak  8,742.78Jody McKay OK
  10 Sallisaw  7,995.27Kelsey Howard OK
  11 Willard  7,766.32Bailey Orman MO
  12 Tahlequah  6,729.28Jeana Greenhaw- Cooper OK
  13 Perry  6,532.22Ginger West OK
  14 McAlester  6,283.29Kylee Bennett OK
  15 Miller  5,663.00Lynsay North MO
  16 Lavaca  5,567.69Maggie Peacock AR
  17 Bennington  5,362.75Tiffany Segotta OK
  18 Barnsdall  4,779.35Lainey Tarwater OK(R)
  19 Bentonville  4,759.62Andee Jo Haden AR
  20 Henryetta  4,550.14Ashlie Withrow OK
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Printed on 01/31/2026

Rank City Money

Header Team Roping

Name State

   1 Berryville 16,729.42Cale McCall AR
   2 Salina 16,109.03Casey Stipes OK
   3 Pearcy 14,831.99Seth Driggers AR
   4 Spiro 14,050.96Eric Flurry OK
   5 Damascus 13,141.51Justin Spotts AR
   6 Sallisaw 12,900.08Trevor Howard OK
   7 Talala 12,064.58Casey Hicks OK
   8 Chelsea 10,617.67Blake Barnes OK
   9 Welch 10,251.94Brye Crites OK
  10 Salina  9,768.65Jesse Stipes OK
  11 Blair  8,825.70Brandt O'Connor OK(R)
  12 Greenbriar  8,381.79Justin Pruitt AR
  13 Morrisville  7,690.21Jay Crain MO
  14 Bixby  7,086.27Paul Hefner OK
  15 Berryville  6,705.49Kevin Williams AR
  16 Oklahoma City  5,672.67Paul Tierney OK
  17 Sallisaw  5,391.76Brodee Snow OK
  18 Collinsville  4,900.65Shayde Kreder OK
  19 Kinta  4,496.08Ross Daniel OK
  20 Kingston  3,979.10Bubba Buckaloo OK(R)
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Printed on 01/31/2026

Rank City Money

Heeler Team Roping

Name State

   1 Perry 15,937.42Tyler Coleman OK
   2 Hulbert 15,466.43Johnathon Hamby OK
   3 Wickes 15,444.52Dillon Vaught AR
   4 Rose 15,183.91Tyler Hutchins OK
   5 Rose 12,220.47Jake Pianalto OK
   6 Rose 11,767.13Griffin Passmore OK
   7 Pryor  9,798.26Cody Heflin OK
   8 Morrilton  9,512.93Luke Atchison AR(R)
   9 Carthage  8,993.92Cooper Freeman MO
  10 Choctaw  8,357.34Jaytin Harrell OK
  11 Vinita  8,240.65Cale Markham OK
  12 Bee Branch  7,982.79Travis Holland AR
  13 Strattord  7,690.21Doyle Scrivner MO
  14 Harrison  6,705.49Bradley Newberry AR
  15 Franklin  6,598.81Cooper Bruce MO(R)
  16 Huntsville  5,931.76Justin Fox AR
  17 Stramps  5,446.19Latham Dickson AR(R)
  18 Talihina  4,132.72Cordell Collins OK
  19 Guthrie  3,913.13Casey McCleskey OK(R)
  20 Kenefic  3,864.52Rance Doyal OK
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Printed on 01/31/2026

Rank City Money

Cowgirl Breakaway

Name State

   1 Okmulgee 21,168.79Bleu Hall OK
   2 Morrisville 11,889.44Camden Crain MO
   3 Bristow 11,661.96Zaylee Charmasson OK
   4 Connervillle  9,934.67Kaycee Hollingback OK
   5 Pryor  9,295.86Payton Dingman OK
   6 Salina  8,822.01Laraye Stipes OK
   7 Miami  8,498.50Addee Larae Carder OK
   8 Bixby  8,164.40Jimme Beth Hefner OK
   9 Tahlequah  7,061.25Kate Kelley OK
  10 Carthage  6,857.61Colbi Freeman MO
  11 Girard  6,481.88Jackie White KS
  12 Pea Ridge  6,365.39Gracie Gambino AR
  13 McAlester  5,527.49Kylee Bennett OK
  14 Branch  5,477.37Callie Hewett AR
  15 Quapaw  4,970.79Camryn Fry OK(R)
  16 Proctor  4,735.73Gannyn Johnston OK
  17 Stark City  4,615.38Mindy Brown MO
  18 Carthage  4,569.81Emma Charleston MO
  19 Bixby  4,375.91Emily Long OK
  20 Keota  4,295.20Calli Fenton OK(R)
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 11/01/2024 through 10/31/2025

Printed on 01/31/2026

Rank City Money

Steer Roping

Name State

   1 Barnsdall  8,861.69Thomas Smith OK
   2 Pawhuska  8,050.94Chet Herren OK
   3 Salina  7,551.22Jesse Stipes OK
   4 Vinita  7,344.98Dustin Bassett OK
   5 Pawhuska  6,061.17Connor McNeil OK
   6 Pawhuska  5,544.54Frank Pohlmann OK
   7 Sapulpa  4,788.00Jake Clay OK
   8 Eufaula  4,571.49Blake Deckard OK
   9 Salina  4,065.41Casey Stipes OK
  10 Skiatook  3,620.97Riley O'Rourke OK
  11 Howard  3,393.70Pate Collins KS
  12 Pryor  3,113.35Troy Dingman OK
  13 Pryor  2,667.87Coleman Proctor OK
  14 Stillwater  2,643.77Gentry Cantrell OK(R)
  15 Wagoner  2,621.88James Wyatt McMahan OK
  16 Cherokee  1,864.61Kelby Chace OK
  17 Earlsboro  1,669.18Montana Parsons OK
  18 Augusta  1,352.92Dawson Tullis KS(R)
  19 Talala  1,288.08Casey Hicks OK
  20 Alva  1,216.49Zac Ream OK
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